96661

03-22-95P03:37 RCVD

966661	MTC - 3490	12 NEW ENE MEES LAND SUGIJAMINE CO., PORTLAND. OF ST VAT	ans	· aneq	6703
HE AND NET OF TRUST DEED BY AN	EFICIARY OR BENEFICIARY'S SUC	CESSOR IN INTEREST			n territoria. A territoria
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned	who is the beneficiary of 19.94 executed and del	beneficiary's successor in interest und ivered by	DZ , []		
Siver Amorican IILIB Contract	*****	the transferrer record	AN 11		
Svdnev K. Fletcher	104	22899 or as fee/file/instr	u-		
on July 26 19. 94, in book/reel/v	olume No. M24	te Records of Klamath			
ment/microfilm/reception No. 5-10032	i county described as follo	ws:			
Lot 111 in Block 1, SUN FOREST ESTATES thereof on file in the office of the C	, TRACT NO. 1060, a cunty Clerk of Klam	ath County, Oregon.			
Tax Account 2310-36C-3600 Key No. 1412	11, Together with 1	972 VANDY Mobile Home,			
serial no. 9217 "Grantor warrants, represents and cove disposal on the property of any hazard are defined by any applicable federal, or regulation) or contamination of the	tinte an local of	vernmental law, rule, ordina	r B nce,		
			8.78N		
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to the hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to the assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and under therein described or referred to, with the interest t					
therein described or referred to, with the interest under said trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants to and w	with said assignee that the and is the owner and he	e undersigned is the beneficiary or b older of the beneficial interest therein	and and asis		
the obligations socure of	-				
thereon from <u>March</u> , <u>19.9</u> In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its order of its board of directors.	the comon the set	uires the singular includes the parameters is document; if the undersigned is a co of other person duly authorized to do s	rpo- o by		
		1.0-0.0	li li		
DATED: March 17 ,19 95	sydney KAT	etcher Meth			
CALIFORNIZ		\			
STATE OF OREGON, C	ounty of	ne onMarch	95,		
This instrument w	as acknowledged Delote -				
by Sydney K. Flets	as acknowledged before i	ne on			
11		***********************			
8y					
of		****************			
		N-4 Bublic for F			
	My commission	Notary Public for 6 expires	itomia		
	- 				
		STATE OF OREGON,	10		
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED		Country of			
BY BENEFICIARY		I certify that the within insta was received for record on the	day		
Sydney K. Fletcher	05673	-11	99		
2626 So. Whitney Blyges Standing	95677	at	bobac		
	(CONT VIE THIS	- Last least / rations No			
to Western Bank, Custodian for	SPACE: RESERVED	page			
Ponort L. Prister, SEP-1res	WHERE USED.I	Denni of Mostfalts of said Cour	⊈y.		
PO Box 1784, Medford, OR Assigned		Witness my hand and	cal of		
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		County affixed.			
Grantee			777.6		
c/o 164 NH Greenwood Ave.		34.44	Deputy		
Bend, OR 97701		By			
	٢				

CALIFORNIA



ALL-PURPOSE



. 6704

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

	A CUNIONUL EDOEMENT
	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
	STATE OF CALIFORNIA
	COUNTY OF PLACER)
	On 3/17/95 before mc. OUTN A. BLACK NOTARY PUBLIC
	personally appeared. SYDNEY K. FLETCHER
	personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s f is/are
	subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he she hey executed the same in his her heir authorized
	capacity(ies), and that by his her their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the
	person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	- Comm. Expires Jan. 3. 1097
	(NOTARY PUBLIC SIGNATURI:
	OPTIONAL INFORMATION
	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR BREFLARMIS
	DATE OF DOCUMENT 3/17/95 NUMBER OF PAGES
	SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
ΓA	TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.
	d for record at request of Mountain Title Co the 22nd
	March A.D., 19 95 at 3:37 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95 of Mortgages on Page 6703
EE	Bernetha G. Editch. County Clark
	By Malle Million